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Shaykhism

Chiron

Devil

Malicious Demon
Shia

Shiva

Shaivism

Shaker

Shekhina

Sheen, Fulton John
Shinbutsu Shugo
Shinto

Sheng

Shingon

Shinran
Communism
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59
61
62
63

69
69
70
70
71
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
85
86
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(ial
Sabians
Companions of the Prophet
Great Awakening
Sahifat al-Madinah,
Constitution of Medina
Almsgiving (Islam)
Almsgiving (Mesopotamia)
Almsgiving (Egypt)
Almsgiving (Judaism)
Almsgiving (Greece and Rome)
Emanationism
Sadducee
Ascension
Sufriyah
Zephaniah (Prophet)
Safi Al-Din
Indulgence
Prayer
Lord’s Prayer
Hail Mary
Crucifixion
Saltiyah
Cross
Samuel
Idol
Zion
Sufism
Fasting
Lent
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89
90

93
94
94
95
95
96

96

97

g0

99
100
100

100
101
101
102
102
103
105

Al-Dharariyah
Izumo Shrine

Tabitha
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cUall 8

sia)

Tagore, Debendranath

Horoscope
Thales
Tao, Dao

Tao-Te Ching, or Daodejing

T'ao Hungching, or Tao

Hongjing
Taoism, or Daoism

Thunderbird

Islamic Caste (Indian)
Christian Caste (Indian)

Exorcism

Eightfold Path
Tarigah

Omen

Tobit

Totem
Totemism
Deluge, Flood
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111
111
113

117
121
122
122
123
124
124
125
126
126
127
127
128
129
129

129
130
131
131
132
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Al-Zahiriyyah
The Shadow
Epiphany

Oprdl s

(ial
Ad
Macrocosm
Amos
Aisha
Muhlenberg Family
Familist
Adoration
Ancestor Worship
Sun Worship
Satanism
‘Abbas ibn ‘Abd al-Muttalib
Abbasids
‘Abd al- Qadir al-Jilant (Jili)
‘Abdallah ibn al Abbas
‘Abdallah ibn “Umar ibn Al-

Khattab

‘Abd Al-muttalib ibn Hashim
‘Abduh, Muhammad
Eajarida

Prayer Wheel

Theodicy
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132
139
140
141
141
142
142
143

144
144
145
145
146
146
147

148
149

150
150
150
151

152
157
159
161

163
166

169

Nihilism

Vestal Virgin

Oracle

Accident

Metaphysical Exposition
Ezra

Izrail, or Azrael

Lord’s Supper, Holy
Communion, Eucharist
Ishtar

Astarte

Tithe

Papal Infallibility

Ages of the World

Ages of the World (Iran)
Ages of the World
(Mesopotamia)

Ages of the World (China)

Ages of the World
(Christianity)

Ages of the World (Egypt)

Ages of the World (Japan)

Ages of the World (Judaism)
Ages of the World (Greek and

Roman)

Mind

Rationalism (Islam)
Rationalism (Greek)
Rationalism (Islamic
Philosophy)

Rationalism (Modern Philosophy)

Rationalism (Medieval
Christian)
Akiba ben Joseph
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170
170
171
172
173
175

177
180
181
183
183
184
185
185
186
187
187
188
188
189
190
190
191
191
191
192

193
193
194
195
195
196
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Aladdin
Numerology
Astrology
Apologetics
Etiology

Islamic Dialectical Theology

(Kalam)

Ilm al-Kalam, The death of

Christian Science
Secularization
Ali Ilahis

Ali “Abd al-Raziq
Amar Das

‘Umar Tal

Anath
Providence

Ankh

Phoenix
Covenant

New Testament
Old Testament
Obadiah

Akitu
Groundhog Day
Valentine's Day
New Year’s Day
Rosh Hashanah

Pentecost
Passover
Easter
Christmas

All Saints’ Day
Evil Eye

el &3
ey ale
paadil) ple

Lageall cilaiinal) (e glaA) ale

Slad) ale
S a3l ale

i ga cadlsl) ale
(Ahikh) (pasnal) alal
e () e
AHA we o

U.u\d JLAQ

U e

cilie

Lg) A

s

sldic

VTS

EVEENVFS

pall 40

L oo

Sy 3o

ca M) i e

all 1o

Bagand) ddedl) () 28
G 9) A gl Aded) (ul ) 28
(sl

b _paiall Lo

éé}@.ﬂd‘ @Aﬂ‘ e
(ealll) Al 30
Dl L

O] JS 3
(2adl) 3 guad) e



217
218
218
219
219
220
222
222
223
223
224
224

196
196

201
204
206
209
210
210
212

Apotropaic Eye
Iim

Ol e

(ial
Absentee
Teleology
Al-Ghazali
Absolution

Ghulam Ahmad, Mirza

Gnosticism
Gaianites

<l G IETN

(ial
Al-Fatiha
Vajra
Vajrayana
Al-Farabi
Varanasi
Varna
Alfasi, Isaac ben Jacob
Fatima
Fatima, Shrine of
Faxian
Valkyrie
Valentine, Saint
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225
226
227
227
228
228
229
230
230
230
231
232
232
234
235
236
236
245
246
247
248
249
250
250
251
251
251
252
252
253
257
265
267
267
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Valentinus (Gnostic)
Valhalla

Falun Dafa, Falun Gong
Falwell, Jerry

Vanir

Faust

Faunus

Vairocana

Fetish

Farrakhan, Louis
Frank, Jacob

Frankel, Zacharias
Individualism

Knights Templar
Parsee, or Parsi
Porphyry of Tyre
Seventy-three Sects
Sect

Francis of Assisi, Saint
Francis De Sales, Saint
Franciscan

Freud, Sigmund

Frigg

Freyja

Freyr, or Frey

Pharisee

New Thought

Falasha

Flamen

Philosophy
Philosophy of Religion
Medieval Philosophy
Flora

Midwifery
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268
268
269
269
270
270
271
272
272
273
274
274
275
276
276
276
281
281
281
288
293
295
295
296
296
296
297
297
298
298
298
299
299
299
300
300

Wotan, or Odin
Vodou, or Voodoo
Worms, Concordat of
Worms, Diet of
Purim, Feast of
Chaos

Fox, George

Vulcan (myth)
Folklore

Vipassana
Pythagoras
Pythagoreanism
Phaethon
Vijnanavada, or Yogachara
Ved-Ava

Veda

Vedanta

Phaedra

Vedism, Vedic Religion
Vedism (Rituals)
Vedism (Mythology)
Fides

Fer Diad
Ferrara-Florence, Council of
Viracocha
Veralden-Radien
Vesta

Visistadvaita

Vishnu

Vaishnavism

Fetial

Vaishya

Vaisheshika

Fayd

Vivekananda

Philo Judaeus
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303
303
303
304
304
304
305
305
306
306

311
311
313
314
314
315
315
316
317
317
318
319
319
320
321
321
321
322
323
323

324
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Philemon and Baucis
Finn MacCumbhaill
Vinaya Pitaka

Fenrir

Vincent De Paul
Feng-Shui
Feng-Huang,

Venus

Furies

Fionn
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Kabbalah
Cain and Abel
Kaddish
Qadi
Creed
Nicene Creed
Law of Three Stages
Canon Law
Cain
Kabbala, Cabbala
Ainu
Dome of the Rock
Al-Qaddah
Mass
Candlemas
Absolution of the dead
Predestination
Qadariyah
Jerusalem, Council of
Jerusalem, The Pact of Umar

Almighty
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325
325
326
326
326
327
328
328
329
330
330
331
331
332
332
335
336

341
342
343

343
344
345
345
346
346
347
347

Saint

Patron Saint
Qurra’

Palmistry
Karaites

Quran

Karaism, Qaraism
Sacrifice

Human Sacrifice
Pseudo-Statement

Qutb
Qumran
Centaur
Thirteen Articles of Faith
Schmalkaldic Articles
Laws of Manu, Manava-Dharmasastra
Kiddush
Banu Qaynuqa
LN PN
i
Ka
Kapalika and Kalamukha

Cabrini, Saint Frances Xavier

Kaplan, Mordecai Menahem

Capuchin

Kabir

Cabeir

Kapila

Kachina

Kateri, Tekakwitha
Cuthbert, Saint
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348

348
350
350
350
351
351
352
353
354
354
355
355
356
356
357
358
358
358
359
359
360
360
361
361
361
362
362
363
363
364

364

Catherine of Alexandria,

Saint

Roman Catholicism
Cadmus

Caduceus
Carpocratian
Kartir, or Karter
Carthusian
Cardinal

Karma

Karo, Joseph ben Ephraim

Charon

Holy Grail
Kashruth

Cacus and Caca
Calvin, John
Calvinism

Kali

Callisto

Kalevala
Calliope

Kama

Campbell, Joseph
Kami

Camilla

Camelot

Kaibara Ekiken
Caishen
Scapegoat

Book of Changes

Book of Common Prayer
Bible, Holy Book, Holy

Scriptures
Book of the Dead

A aBl) (A il ¢ LS

dpila g Al gils
Gugalls

g g8
RS s ls
ES g ¢ sis
TBTBS
Jua s

A (3 e g ¢ g S
e

Cudial) sl

& g pilS

SIS g (o sSLS
G5 OAls
PRI

CaC

A
Shallg
PERIES
s
Lals

Sals

Cplaalg

) s

(s

s ladl) (s

&) i) alis

S yidiall BMual) lis
(edial) sty

gl s



365
365
366

367
367
367
368
369
369
370
370
370
371
372
372
373
373
374
374
374
375
377
377
377
378
379
380
380
381

382

383

Hermetic Writings

Four books

Al-Kutub Al-Sittah (The Six
Books)

Kagura

Qedesha

Kerygma and Catechesis
Cranmer, Thomas
Carmelite

Carnival

Cronos, or Kronos

Croesus

Christopher, Saint
Chrysostom, Saint John
Krishna

Krishnamurti, Jiddu
Xavier, Saint Francis
Ksatriya, or Kshatriya
Cassandra

Acquisition (Kasb)

Ka‘bah

Atonement

Kvasir

Kol Nidre

Five Classics

Cluny

Clement of Alexandria, Saint
Church

Unification Church
Ethiopian Orthodox Church

Russian Orthodox Church

Coptic Orthodox Church
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383

383

384

385
386
386
388
388
389
390
390
391
391
392
393
398
401
402
405
406
406
407
407
407
408
408
409
409
410
410

Greek Orthodox Church

Protestant Episcopal Church
USA

African Methodist Episcopal
Church

Church of Alexandria
Reformed Church
Atheism Church
Abyssinian Church
Zionist Church

Eastern Rite Church

Old Catholic Church
Maronite Church

Church of Chirst
Moravian Church

Church of England

Plato’s Cave

The Cave, the Companions of
Priesthood

Caves (Quran)

Longmen Caves

Yungang Caves

C1t Chulainn, or Cuchulain
K’ou Ch’ien-chih

Ko Hung

Koan

Kwanzaa

Kobdas

Kobo Daishi, or Kiikai
Cotton, John

Corybant

Coverdale, Miles
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411
411
412
412
413
414
414
415
415
416
417

417
417
418
418
419
419
420
420
421
421
422
422
422
423
423

Al-Kawkabani

Kohler, Kaufmann
Kumazawa Banzan
Conall Cernach

Conte, Auguste
Kundalini

Constance, Council of
Confucianism
Neo-Confucianism
Confucius

Conchobar Mac Nessa, or
Conor

Cohen, or Kohen
Quirinus

Metaphysical Entity
Caitanya, Shri Krishna
Quetzalcoatl

Kegon

Cyril of Alexandria, Saint
Cyril of Jerusalem, Saint
Keizan Jokin

Cayce, Edgar

Kekri

Cyclops

Chimera

Cupid

Kyoha
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Foreign

‘Abbas ibn ‘Abd al-Muttalib
Abbasids

‘Abd al- Qadir al-Jilant (Jili)
‘Abd Al-muttalib ibn Hashim
‘Abdallah ibn al Abbas
‘Abdallah ibn ‘Umar ibn Al-
Khattab

‘Abduh, Muhammad
Absentee

Absolution

Absolution of the dead
Abyssinian Church

Acacian Schism

Accident

Acquisition (Kasb)

Ad

Adoration

African Methodist Episcopal
Church

Ages of the World

Ages of the World (China)
Ages of the World
(Christianity)

Ages of the World (Egypt)
Ages of the World (Greek
and Roman)

Ages of the World (Iran)
Ages of the World (Japan)
Ages of the World (Judaism)
Ages of the World
(Mesopotamia)

Ainu

Aisha
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Arabic
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Osalic
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201
209
321
388
23
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374
117
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Akiba ben Joseph
Akitu

Al- Sha‘rani

Aladdin
Al-Dharariyah
Al-Farabi

Alfasi, Isaac ben Jacob
Al-Fatiha

Al-Ghazali

Ali “Abd al-Raziq

Ali Ilahis
Al-Kawkabani
Al-Kutub Al-Sittah (The Six
Books)

All Saints’ Day
Almighty

Almsgiving (Egypt)
Almsgiving (Greece and
Rome)

Almsgiving (Islam)
Almsgiving (Judaism)
Almsgiving (Mesopotamia)
Al-Qaddah

Al-Shadhili

Al-Shafi‘i

Al-Shawkani
Al-Zahiriyyah

Amar Das

Amos

Anath

Ancestor Worship
Ankh

Apologetics
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21
170
85
219
222
217
206
183
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411
366

195

324
70
71

69
70
69
319
11
12
35
111
184
122
185
125
187
172



Apotropaic Eye
Ascension

Astarte

Astrology

Atheism Church
Atonement

Banu Qaynuqga

Bible, Holy Book, Holy
Scriptures

Bodhi Tree, or Bo

Book of Changes

Book of Common Prayer
Book of the Dead

Cabeir

Cabrini, Saint Frances Xavier

Cacus and Caca
Cadmus
Caduceus

Cain

Cain and Abel
Caishen
Caitanya, Shri Krishna
Calliope

Callisto

Calvin, John
Calvinism
Camelot

Camilla
Campbell, Joseph
Candlemas

Canon Law
Capuchin
Cardinal
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144
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386
375
336
364

18
363
363
364
345
343
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350
317
311
362
418
359
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352



Carmelite

Carnival

Carpocratian
Carthusian

Cassandra

Catherine of Alexandria,
Saint

Caves (Quran)

Cayce, Edgar

Centaur

Chajang Yulsa

Chakra

Chakravartin, or Cakravartin
Chaos

Charon

Chimera

Chiron

Christian Caste (Indian)
Christian Science
Christmas

Christopher, Saint
Chrysostom, Saint John
Church

Church of Alexandria
Church of Chirst
Church of England

Clement of Alexandria, Saint

Cluny
Cohen, or Kohen
Communism

Companions of the Prophet

Conall Cernach
Conchobar Mac Nessa, or
Conor
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402
421
331
17
13
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270
354
422
40
100
180
195
370
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385
391
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378
417
53
61
412
417
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Confucianism

Confucius

Constance, Council of
Conte, Auguste

Coptic Orthodox Church
Corybant

Cotton, John

Covenant

Coverdale, Miles
Cranmer, Thomas

Creed

Croesus

Cronos, or Kronos

Cross

Crucifixion

Cu Chulainn, or Cuchulain
Cupid

Cuthbert, Saint

Cyclops

Cyril of Alexandria, Saint
Cyril of Jerusalem, Saint
Deluge, Flood

Devil

Dome of the Rock

Doubt

Eajarida

Easter

Eastern Rite Church
Eightfold Path
Emanationism

Epiphany

Ethiopian Orthodox Church
Etiology

Evil Eye
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415
416
414
413
383
410
409
188
410
368
314
370
370
78
77
406
423
347
422
420
420
105
41
319
23
131
194
389
100
72
113
381
173
196



Exorcism

Ezra

Faith Healing
Falasha

Falun Dafa, Falun Gong
Falwell, Jerry
Familist
Farrakhan, Louis
Fasting

Fatima

Fatima, Shrine of
Faunus

Faust

Faxian

Fayd

Feng-Huang,
Feng-Shui

Fenrir

Fer Diad
Ferrara-Florence, Council of
Fetial

Fetish

Fides

Finn MacCumbhaill
Fionn

Five Classics
Flamen

Flora

Folklore

Four books

Fox, George

Francis De Sales, Saint
Francis of Assisi, Saint
Franciscan
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100
142
23
252
227
227
124
230
85
222
223
229
228
223
299
305
304
304
295
296
298
230
295
303
306
377
252
267
272

365
271
247
246
248
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Frank, Jacob

Frankel, Zacharias
Freud, Sigmund

Freyja

Freyr, or Frey

Frigg

Furies

Gaianites

Ghost

Ghulam Ahmad, Mirza
Gnosticism

Great Awakening
Greek Orthodox Church
Groundhog Day

Hail Mary

Hebraic Law

Hermetic Writings
Holy Grail

Horoscope

Human Sacrifice

Idol

Iim

Ilm al-Kalam, The death of
Individualism
Indulgence

Ishtar

Islamic Caste (Indian)
Islamic Dialectical Theology
(Kalam)

Izrail, or Azrael

Izumo Shrine

Jehovah Witness
Jerusalem, Council of
Jerusalem, The Pact of Umar
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232
249
250
251
250
306
212
16
210
210
62
383
191
76
20
365
355
94
328
79
196
177
232
74
144
929
175

142
920
31
323
323



K’ou Ch’ien-chih

Ka

Ka‘bah

Kabbala, Cabbala
Kabbalah

Kabir

Kachina

Kaddish

Kagura

Kaibara Ekiken
Kalevala

Kali

Kama

Kami

Kapalika and Kalamukha
Kapila

Kaplan, Mordecai Menahem
Karaism, Qaraism
Karaites

Karma

Karo, Joseph ben Ephraim
Kartir, or Karter
Kashruth

Kateri, Tekakwitha
Kegon

Keizan Jokin

Kekri

Kerygma and Catechesis
Kiddush

Knights Templar

Ko Hung

Koan

Kobdas
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407
341
374
317
311
345
346
313
367
361
358
358
359
360
342
346
343
327
326
353
354
351
355
347
419
421
422
367
335
234
407
407
408
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Kobo Daishi, or Kiikai
Kohler, Kaufmann
Kol Nidre

Krishna
Krishnamurti, Jiddu
Ksatriya, or Kshatriya
Ksitigarbha

Kumazawa Banzan
Kundalini

Kvasir

Kwanzaa

Kyoha

Law of Three Stages

Laws of Manu, Manava-
Dharmasastra

Lent

Longmen Caves
Lord’s Prayer

Lord’s Supper, Holy
Communion, Eucharist
Macrocosm

Malicious Demon
Maronite Church
Martyr

Mass

Medieval Philosophy
Metaphysical Entity

Metaphysical Exposition

Midwifery

Mind

Moravian Church
Muhlenberg Family
Nature
Neo-Confucianism
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373
39

412
414
377
408
423
315
332

86
405
75
143

121
41
390
31
320
265
418
141
267
152
391
123
100
415



New Testament
New Thought

New Year’s Day
Nicene Creed
Nihilism
Numerology
Obadiah

Old Catholic Church
Old Testament
Omen

Oracle

Palmistry

Papal Infallibility
Parsee, or Parsi
Passover

Patron Saint
Pentecost

Phaedra

Phaethon

Pharisee

Philemon and Baucis
Philo Judaeus
Philosophy
Philosophy of Religion
Phoenix

Plato’s Cave
Porphyry of Tyre
Prayer

Prayer Wheel
Predestination
Priesthood
Protestant Episcopal Church
USA

Providence
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188
251
191
315
132
170
190
390
189
101
140
326
145
235
193
325
193
281
275
251
303
300
253
257
187
393
236
75

131
321
401
383

186



Pseudo-Statement
Purim, Feast of
Pythagoras
Pythagoreanism
Qadariyah

Qadi

Qedesha
Quetzalcoatl
Quirinus

Qumran

Quran

Qurra’

Qutb

Rationalism (Greek)
Rationalism (Islam)
Rationalism (Islamic

Philosophy)
Rationalism (Medieval

Christian)
Rationalism (Modern

Philosophy)
Reformed Church
Roman Catholicism
Rosh Hashanah

Russian Orthodox Church
Sabians

Sacrifice

Sadducee

Safi Al-Din

Sahifat al-Madinah,
Constitution of Medina
Saint

Saltiyah

Samson
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270
274
274
322
314
367
419
417
330
326
325
330
159
157
161

166

163

386
348
192

382
59
328
72
74
63

325
78
29



Samuel
Satanism
Scapegoat
Scheherazade

Schmalkaldic Articles

Sect
Secularization
Semi-Pelagianism
Seventy-three Sects
Shabbetai Tzevi
Shaivism

Shaker

Shakti

Shaktism
Shaman
Shamash

Shamil

Shao Yong
Shariah

Shath

Shaykhism

She - Ji,

Sheen, Fulton John
Shekhina

Shema

Sheng

Shia

Shinbutsu Shugo
Shingon

Shinran

Shinto

Shirk

Shiva

Shu
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126
362
30
332
245
181
16
236
15
47
47
13
13
14
28
14
15
18
20
40
39
48
48
28
51
42
49
51
52
50
18
47
32
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Shua‘ybiah

Shu-Ching, or Shujing
Shudra, or Sudra
Shugen-Do

Shun

Shwe Dagon

Sufism

Sufriyah

Sun Worship

Tabitha

Tagore, Debendranath
T'ao Hungching, or Tao
Hongjing

Tao, Dao

Taoism, or Daoism
Tao-Te Ching, or Daodejing
Tarigah

Teleology

Thales

The Cave, the Companions of
The Shadow

Theodicy

Thirteen Articles of Faith
Thunderbird

Tithe

Tobit

Totem

Totemism

‘Umar Tal

Unification Church
Universalism

Vairocana

Vaisheshika
Vaishnavism
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73
126
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96

95
97
96
101
204
95
398
111
132
331
99
145
102
102
103
185
380
30
230

299
298



Vaishya

Vajra

Vajrayana
Valentine, Saint
Valentine's Day
Valentinus (Gnostic)
Valhalla

Valkyrie

Vanir

Varanasi

Varna

Veda

Vedanta

Ved-Ava

Vedism (Mythology)
Vedism (Rituals)
Vedism, Vedic Religion
Venus
Veralden-Radien
Vesta

Vestal Virgin
Vijnanavada, or Yogachara
Vinaya Pitaka
Vincent De Paul
Vipassana
Viracocha

Vishnu

Visistadvaita
Vivekananda
Vodou, or Voodoo
Vulcan (myth)

World Tree

Worms, Concordat of
Worms, Diet of
Wotan, or Odin
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299
218
218
224
191
225
226
224
228
219
220
276
281
276
293
288
281
305
296
297
139
276
303
304
273
296
298
297
300
268
272
17
269
269
268
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Xavier, Saint Francis
Xiao, or Hsiao

Xuanxue, or Hslian
Xuanzang, or Hslian-Tsang
Xunzi, or Hsln-Tzu
Yungang Caves
Zephaniah (Prophet)
Zion

Zionist Church
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